
as at the close of business on 16 January 2019

As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Share Class 1 SC 1 Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Share Class 2 SC 2 Daily

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

16-Jan-2019 506,926,281.18 -4,005,000.00 1.00 0.00 506,929,106.30 1.0000 50,359,898.78 0.00 456,566,382.40 -4,005,000.00 0.00 0.00

15-Jan-2019 510,931,281.18 23,482,000.00 1.00 0.00 510,934,881.11 1.0000 50,359,898.78 -9,500,000.00 460,571,382.40 32,982,000.00 0.00 0.00

14-Jan-2019 487,449,281.18 -9,520,000.00 1.00 0.00 487,451,982.75 1.0000 59,859,898.78 0.00 427,589,382.40 -9,520,000.00 0.00 0.00

11-Jan-2019 496,969,281.18 -2,402,000.00 1.00 0.00 496,968,629.80 1.0000 59,859,898.78 0.00 437,109,382.40 -2,402,000.00 0.00 0.00

10-Jan-2019 499,371,281.18 1,086,000.00 1.00 0.00 499,370,076.60 1.0000 59,859,898.78 -0.00 439,511,382.40 1,086,000.00 0.00 0.00

09-Jan-2019 498,285,281.18 -645,000.00 1.00 0.00 498,283,467.76 1.0000 59,859,898.78 0.00 438,425,382.40 -645,000.00 0.00 0.00

08-Jan-2019 498,930,281.18 2,923,000.00 1.00 0.00 498,926,973.64 1.0000 59,859,898.78 0.00 439,070,382.40 2,923,000.00 0.00 0.00

07-Jan-2019 496,007,281.18 5,295,000.00 1.00 0.00 496,003,348.09 1.0000 59,859,898.78 0.00 436,147,382.40 5,295,000.00 0.00 0.00

04-Jan-2019 490,712,281.18 11,759,000.00 1.00 0.00 490,704,495.66 1.0000 59,859,898.78 -14,250,000.00 430,852,382.40 26,009,000.00 0.00 0.00

03-Jan-2019 478,953,281.18 8,220,000.00 1.00 0.00 478,944,766.55 1.0000 74,109,898.78 0.00 404,843,382.40 8,220,000.00 0.00 0.00

02-Jan-2019 470,733,281.18 8,384,335.48 1.00 0.00 470,726,483.34 1.0000 74,109,898.78 -9,976,112.02 396,623,382.40 18,360,447.50 0.00 0.00

01-Jan-2019 462,348,945.70 0.00 1.00 0.00 462,340,013.24 1.0000 84,086,010.80 0.00 378,262,934.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

31-Dec-2018 462,348,945.70 -1,466,332.00 1.00 0.00 462,340,013.24 1.0000 84,086,010.80 7,750,000.00 378,262,934.90 -9,216,332.00 0.00 0.00

28-Dec-2018 463,815,277.70 -9,250,000.00 1.00 0.00 463,805,120.30 1.0000 76,336,010.80 0.00 387,479,266.90 -9,250,000.00 0.00 0.00

27-Dec-2018 473,065,277.70 12,529,128.00 1.00 0.00 473,054,877.48 1.0000 76,336,010.80 0.00 396,729,266.90 12,529,128.00 0.00 0.00

26-Dec-2018 460,536,149.70 0.00 1.00 0.00 460,523,032.18 1.0000 76,336,010.80 0.00 384,200,138.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

25-Dec-2018 460,536,149.70 0.00 1.00 0.00 460,523,032.18 1.0000 76,336,010.80 0.00 384,200,138.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

24-Dec-2018 460,536,149.70 -223,256.50 1.00 0.00 460,523,032.18 1.0000 76,336,010.80 1,500,000.00 384,200,138.90 -1,723,256.50 0.00 0.00

21-Dec-2018 460,759,406.20 -24,063,128.00 1.00 0.00 460,743,921.72 1.0000 74,836,010.80 1,000,000.00 385,923,395.40 -25,063,128.00 0.00 0.00

20-Dec-2018 484,822,534.20 -12,930,000.00 1.00 0.00 484,806,055.13 1.0000 73,836,010.80 0.00 410,986,523.40 -12,930,000.00 0.00 0.00

19-Dec-2018 497,752,534.20 -15,734,500.00 1.00 0.00 497,734,913.18 1.0000 73,836,010.80 -500,000.00 423,916,523.40 -15,234,500.00 0.00 0.00

18-Dec-2018 513,487,034.20 -7,488,000.00 1.00 0.00 513,468,801.33 1.0000 74,336,010.80 0.00 439,151,023.40 -7,488,000.00 0.00 0.00

17-Dec-2018 520,975,034.20 30,202,000.00 1.00 0.00 520,955,205.64 1.0000 74,336,010.80 -3,000,000.00 446,639,023.40 33,202,000.00 0.00 0.00

14-Dec-2018 490,773,034.20 -6,143,000.00 1.00 0.00 490,749,954.79 1.0000 77,336,010.80 -2,000,000.00 413,437,023.40 -4,143,000.00 0.00 0.00

13-Dec-2018 496,916,034.20 8,702,897.00 1.00 0.00 496,892,495.59 1.0000 79,336,010.80 0.00 417,580,023.40 8,702,897.00 0.00 0.00
12-Dec-2018 488,213,137.20 1.00 0.00 488,177,136.53 79,336,010.80 408,877,126.40 0.00 0.00

Source: CCLA Investment Management Limited

Price History and Fund Flows
            Over the past month

The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a sub fund of CCLA Public Sector Investment Fund which is authorised by the FCA as a UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund (QMMF). The PSDF will maintain a low level of overall risk. In addition to the general risk factors outlined in the Prospectus

investors should also note that purchase of The PSDF Shares is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and the value of the Shares is not insured or guaranteed. Although it is intended to maintain a stable Net Asset Value per Share, there can be no assurance that a stable Net Asset Value

per Share will be maintained. The value of The PSDF may be affected by the creditworthiness of issuers in which the Fund invests and, notwithstanding the policy of investing in short term instruments, may also be affected by substantial adverse movements in interest rates. The PSDF will endeavour to maintain a Triple

A money market fund rating with at least one competent rating agency. For full risk warnings please refer to the full prospectus. CCLA Investment Management Limited (CCLA) (Registered in England Number 2183088) is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) under the Financial Services

and Markets Act 2000 (FSMA), and is entered in the Financial Services Register under Registration Number 119281. https://register.fca.org.uk/ Yield quoted is before the Management Fee and other expenses; there are five different share classes.
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